Coastal County Brewing, 3041 E Olive Rd Pensacola, FL32514, Pulled: 07/17/2024 14:18:54
Settings: Date Range:01/01/2020-12/31/2020 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: Merchandise

Item Item Price Quantity Sold Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions

320z Plastic $1.00 584.0 $0.95 $0.00 $553.50 View Transactions

i

‘View Transactions

64 0z Plastic $4.00 172.0 $3.63 $0.00 $624.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

Bottle Cap $1.00 147.0 $0.95 $0.00 $140.15 View Transactions

View Transactions

2

il

IPA Glass $7.00 133.0 $6.79 $0.00 $903.00 View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

Glass Teal $6.00 86.0 $5.92 $0.00 $508.80 View Transactions

View Transactions

L

Blue Mask $1.00 62.0 $0.95 $0.00 $59.00| View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

Keychain $3.00 59.0 $2.57 $0.00 $151.50, View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

Tasting Glass $4.00 57.0 $3.51 $0.00 $200.00| View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

Beanie w/pom pom $20.00 47.0 $18.04 $0.00 $848.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions

USA Mask $1.00 39.0 $0.96 $0.00 $37.30 , View Transactions
View Transactions
Black/Grey Hat $20.00 28.0 $15.71 $0.00 $440.00 , View Transactions
View Transactions
Seafoam Green Hat $25.00 18.0 $19.44 $0.00 $350.00 7 View Transactions

‘View Transactions

2

g

Christmas Lights Mask $1.00 17.0 $0.90 $0.00 $15.30, View Transactions

View Transactions

L

PilsnerGlass $7.00 15.0 $7.00 $0.00 $105.00 View Transactions

View Transactions




Large BLKT

Glass Blue

Manna Bowls

Lanyard

Large Pink Burnout

Extra Large BLKT

Large TWT

Black/Black Hat

Extra Large USA

Extra Large Tahitian T

Small USA

Large BLK Tank

Extra Large BLK Burnout

Medium BLK T

Small BLK Tank

$20.00

$8.00

$40.00

$5.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$20.00

$25.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

15.0

13.0

12.0

10.0

10.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

$15.33

$7.69

$40.00

$0.25

$20.00

$17.50

$12.86

$11.43

$16.67

$20.00

$25.00

$14.00

$20.00

$10.00

$20.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$230.00

$100.00

$480.00

$2.50

$200.00

$140.00

$90.00

$80.00

$100.00

$100.00

$125.00

$70.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

(0000 0

View Transactions




Medium Royal T $20.00 4.0 $10.00 $0.00 $40.00| View Transactions

View Transactions
Large MBSun $25.00 4.0 $25.00 $0.00 $100.00| View Transactions
View Transactions
Large BBV $20.00 4.0 $15.00 $0.00 $60.00 View Transactions
View Transactions
Large Black Hoodie $40.00 4.0 $20.00 $0.00 $80.00 View Transactions
View Transactions
2XL Womens Lngsl $27.00 4.0 $13.50 $0.00 $54.00 View Transactions
View Transactions
XL Lightweight blue $35.00 4.0 $10.63 $0.00 $42.50| View Transactions
View Transactions
XXL USA $27.00 4.0 $27.00 $0.00 $108.00 View Transactions
View Transactions
Medium BLK Burnout $20.00 4.0 $16.25 $0.00 $65.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

Small TB T $20.00 4.0 $15.00 $0.00 $60.00, View Transactions

A E T

View Transactions

View Transactions

Vi Tt
——
Vi Tt
——
Vi Tt
View Tonsasions
Vi Tt
View Tonswsions
Vi Tt

il

2XL BLK Burnout $22.00 3.0 $14.67 $0.00 $44.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Small Blue Tank $20.00 3.0 $20.00 $0.00 $60.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Large Lngsl Men G $25.00 3.0 $18.75 $0.00 $56.25| View Transactions

View Transactions

2XLTB T $22.00 3.0 $18.33 $0.00 $55.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Small White Burnout $20.00 3.0 $20.00 $0.00 $60.00, View Transactions




2X| Tahitian V

Extra Large BLK Tank

Medium Mens Lngs| B

RD16 2XL Mens Lngsl| B

Small

2XLTW T

Medium BLK Tank

Large TahitianT

Medium TB T

Medium BBV

Small WBSun

Large Tahitian V

Small Royal T

Small Mens Lngs| B

Extra Large TB T

$22.00

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

$20.00

$22.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$20.00

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

$14.67

$15.00

$25.00

$18.75

$20.00

$5.50

$20.00

$20.00

$5.00

$15.00

$18.75

$20.00

$20.00

$18.75

$20.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$44.00

$30.00

$50.00

$37.50

$40.00

$11.00

$40.00

$40.00

$10.00

$30.00

$37.50

$40.00

$40.00

$37.50

$40.00

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

L

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions

‘View Transactions

g

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

|

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

|

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

View Transactions

View Transactions

L

View Transactions
View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

2

View Transactions
View Transactions
View Transactions

‘View Transactions

g

View Transactions




T

Medium Tahitian T $20.00 $10.00 $0.00 $20.00, View Transactions

frap—

Small BW V $20.00 1.0 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Extra Large Teal V $20.00 1.0 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Medium WYSun $25.00 1.0 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

2XL Lngsl Men G $27.00 1.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Small Teal v $20.00 1.0 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Medium Black Hoodie $40.00 1.0 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

XL Women Lngs| $25.00 1.0 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

XL Mens Lngs| B $25.00 1.0 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Large Teal Tank $20.00 1.0 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

2XL $22.00 1.0 $22.00 $0.00 $22.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

XL WBSun $25.00 1.0 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Extra Large $25.00 1.0 $12.50 $0.00 $12.50, View Transactions

View Transactions

0 070

Medium WBSun $25.00 1.0 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00, View Transactions

frp—

2XL Blue Tank $22.00 1.0 $22.00 $0.00 $22.00, View Transactions

L




View Transactions

L

Medium Blue Tank $20.00 1.0 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00( View Transactions
‘View Transactions
Extra Large BBV $20.00 1.0 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00, View Transactions

‘View Transactions

ifii

Large BWV $20.00 1.0 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00| View Transactions

Custom Items / Fee 249.0 $20.98 $0.00 $5,224.59




